IMMIGRATION ACT WP No.

(CHAPTER 133) DOA
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS SB No.
SPECIAL PASS SB EXPIRY
REGULATION 15(3) FIN
To : LAILATUS SAADAH
Nationality: INDONESIAN Sex: Female Date of birth: 28/08/1981

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 09/03/2018, when you will need to leave the country.

OTHMAN BIN MOHD ZAIN

40 TANGLIN HALT ROAD
#05-161 TANGLIN HALT GREEN
SINGAPORE 143040

Tel No. : 96385647

EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 08/03/2018
Special Pass Expiry Date: 09/03/2018

: 008983240
: 22/05/2017
: DZA165130
: 23/07/2019
1 G2922987U

G2922987UX

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.




