

IMMIGRATION ACT (CHAPTER 133)	WP No.	: 0 08983240
IMMIGRATION REGULATIONS	DOA	: 22/05/2017
SPECIAL PASS	SB No.	: DZA165130
REGULATION 15(3)	SB EXPIRY	: 23/07/2019
	FIN	: G2922987U

To : LAILATUS SAADAH



Nationality: INDONESIAN Sex: Female Date of birth: 28/08/1981

G2922987UX

Your legal stay in Singapore has been extended to 09/03/2018, when you will need to leave the country.

OTHMAN BIN MOHD ZAIN
40 TANGLIN HALT ROAD
#05-161 TANGLIN HALT GREEN
SINGAPORE 143040
Tel No. : 96385647
EA Tel No. :

Special Pass Issue Date: 08/03/2018
Special Pass Expiry Date: 09/03/2018

CHOW CHOON YEN
for Controller Of
Immigration
Singapore

Note: Please surrender this pass to the Immigration Duty Officer's counter at the time of departure.